
LOSSAN Rail Corridor Agency

Legislation Text

Orange County
Transportation Authority

Board Room
550 South Main Street

Orange, California

Amendment to Agreement for Pacific Surfliner Videographer and Photographer Services

On November 18, 2019, the Board of Directors approved an agreement with Goal Productions, Inc.,
to provide videography and photography for the Pacific Surfliner marketing program for a one-year
initial term and two, two-year option terms. An amendment is required to exercise the first option term
effective January 1, 2021 through December 31, 2022.

Authorize the Managing Director to negotiate and execute Amendment No. 1 to Agreement No. L-9-
0015 between the Los Angeles - San Diego - San Luis Obispo Rail Corridor Agency and Goal
Productions, Inc., to exercise the first option term of the agreement, in the amount of $600,000, to
provide videography and photography services for the Pacific Surfliner marketing program. This will
increase the maximum obligation of the agreement to a total contract value of $900,000.

File #: 20-557, Version: 1

LOSSAN Rail Corridor Agency Printed on 5/13/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

